Supplier Name

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AF Core Construction Ltd

AF Core Construction Ltd

AF Core Construction Ltd

AF Core Construction Ltd

AL READ ELECTRICAL CO LTD

AMANDA QUIRKE T/A BOLAND & QUIRKE
AMANDA QUIRKE T/A BOLAND & QUIRKE
Amarck Landscapes Ltd T/A Eire Landscapes
Amarck Landscapes Ltd T/A Eire Landscapes
Amarck Landscapes Ltd T/A Eire Landscapes
Amarck Landscapes Ltd T/A Eire Landscapes
Andrew Griffin construction

Andrew Griffin construction

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

Barrowhouse Civil Engineering Ltd

Bayview Contracts Ltd

Clicstone Ltd

Conneally Painting & Sons Ltd

EURO

€62,899.54
€64,738.32
€25,689.53
€33,554.02
€38,237.01
€82,362.50
€48,335.10
€33,217.65
€20,393.48
€33,5695.71
€27,033.00
€20,304.00
€25,148.63
€22,700.00
€23,206.26
€46,412.53
€21,410.00
€27,155.00
€34,335.11
€34,631.92
€25,095.20
€25,090.49
€35,193.82
€24,488.03
€25,043.77
€35,531.56
€22,000.00
€88,966.00
€24,600.00

€224,609.72

Description

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Landscaping Costs / Grass Cutting
Landscaping Costs / Grass Cutting
Landscaping Costs / Grass Cutting
Landscaping Costs / Grass Cutting
General Building Works

General Building Works

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement

Parking Enforcement
Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Rent

General Building Works



Conneally Painting & Sons Ltd
Conneally Painting & Sons Ltd
Conneally Painting & Sons Ltd
Conneally Painting & Sons Ltd

Cunningham Contracts (Building And Civil Engi
Cunningham Contracts (Building And Civil Engi

D.M. Morris Ltd

D.M. Morris Ltd

DATA DIRECT 2000 LTD

DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
Davis Events Ltd

Deansford Ltd

DELL (IRELAND)

Doolan Plant Hire Ltd

Doolan Plant Hire Ltd

DUGGAN LYNCHLTD

DUGGAN LYNCHLTD

E & M SECURITY LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD

€87,951.10
€94,231.26
€26,399.00
€91,454.96

€1,035,021.52
€1,038,670.13

€28,569.38
€53,548.50
€27,426.88
€216,186.24
€165,632.75
€286,176.05
€110,472.45
€20,300.01
€32,833.28
€31,734.00
€29,766.00
€20,349.25
€156,412.46
€31,440.00
€438,018.00
€176,414.70
€118,866.35
€23,722.81
€73,913.20
€38,700.69
€73,782.56
€39,601.48
€178,280.59
€23,754.57
€20,385.87

General Building Works
General Building Works
General Building Works
General Building Works
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Computer Equipment
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Exhibitions / Arts Activities
Parking

Software Costs
Vehicle Hire

Vehicle Hire
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
General Building Works
Construction Costs
Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Utility Charges



ENVA IRELAND LIMITED

ESB NETWORKS LTD

Evcom Consulting T/A evcoms

EXIGENT NETWORK INTEGRATION LIMITED
EXIGENT NETWORK INTEGRATION LIMITED
EXIGENT NETWORK INTEGRATION LIMITED
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD
GLAS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD.

GLAS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD.

GLAS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD.

GLAS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD.

Gowan Auto

GREEN URBAN LOGISTICS NAAS LIMITED
Greg Canty & Deirdre Waldron T/A Fuzion Comt
HARRIS MAXUS UC

HIGHWAY MARKINGS LTD

HYDRAQUIP LTD

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

€116,850.00
€34,774.13
€30,925.89
€27,240.00
€42,321.78
€70,973.40
€48,880.65
€32,789.85
€22,884.29
€48,759.52
€377,641.44
€111,977.91
€438,690.44
€192,942.39
€75,356.20
€20,244.26
€27,004.95
€81,576.80
€38,628.16
€29,483.10
€46,904.83
€35,267.30
€918,941.86
€341,468.13
€25,123.36
€226,860.90
€68,992.00
€39,967.40

€2,129,100.97

€274,701.04
€163,941.75

Equipment Supplies
Telecommunication Network Construction
Telephone Costs
Software Costs
Software Costs
Software Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Vehicle Purchase
Rent

Exhibitions / Arts Activities
Equipment Purchase
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Equipment Purchase
Training Costs
Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance



IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

JOHN CRADOCK LIMITED

JOHN CRADOCK LIMITED

John McKenna Heating and Plumbing Limited
John McKenna Heating and Plumbing Limited
JONS CIVIL ENGINEERING LTD

JS Dooley Contracting Ltd T/A JSD Contracting
JS Dooley Contracting Ltd T/A JSD Contracting
JS Dooley Contracting Ltd T/A JSD Contracting
JS Dooley Contracting Ltd T/A JSD Contracting
JS Dooley Contracting Ltd T/A JSD Contracting
K & J Townmore Construction Ltd

K & J Townmore Construction Ltd

K & J Townmore Construction Ltd

Killaree Lighting Services Ltd

Killaree Lighting Services Ltd

Killaree Lighting Services Ltd

Killaree Lighting Services Ltd

Killaree Lighting Services Ltd

KM Lynskey Contracting Ltd

LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED

M & N Civil Engineering

M & N Civil Engineering

MANGUARD PLUS LTD

Mediavest Ltd

Mediavest Ltd

MG Mealey Building Contractors Ltd

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

€61,248.00
€31,005.00
€29,630.58
€35,538.00
€20,155.00
€23,270.00
€41,861.01
€197,600.00
€511,100.00
€98,008.24
€174,957.62
€443,650.00
€813,273.73
€716,459.60
€685,675.36
€50,490.00
€30,049.00
€25,038.00
€31,567.00
€35,560.00
€151,474.99
€25,570.00
€29,984.00
€118,193.82
€21,832.55
€30,195.04
€57,554.39
€69,114.60
€24,370.00
€20,770.00
€28,140.00

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

General Building Works

General Building Works
Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Security

Advertising

Advertising

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs



Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited

Mian Hameed Homes Limited
Midland Site Supplies

Minogue Environmental Consulting Ltd
ML QUINN CONSTRUCTION LTD
ML QUINN CONSTRUCTION LTD
ML QUINN CONSTRUCTION LTD
ML QUINN CONSTRUCTION LTD
ML QUINN CONSTRUCTION LTD
Murphy International Limited
MYPAY

Oldstone Conservation Ltd
Oldstone Conservation Ltd
Oldstone Conservation Ltd
O'Riordan Monumental Works Ltd
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD
PFH Technology Group

RADIO TEILIFIS EIREANN RTE

RBK Construction Ltd

REGAN MCENTEE & PARTNERS
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD
Shay Cleary Architects Ltd
Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

€29,530.00
€20,130.00
€24,420.00
€29,380.00
€28,480.00
€28,820.00
€22,755.00
€31,291.20
€250,793.11
€381,617.63
€190,005.53
€289,505.19
€125,523.88
€136,523.58
€148,105.03
€119,296.72
€97,218.13
€62,174.16
€147,903.84
€73,086.60
€36,543.30
€57,545.55
€24,999.75
€48,643.00
€33,984.56
€29,155.92
€221,480.56
€955,651.93
€68,641.61
€34,350.76
€30,524.25

Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs

Road Maintenance/ Construction

Professional Fees

Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs

Road Maintenance/ Construction

Payroll Processing Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Software Costs
Advertising

General Building Works
Legal Fees and Expenses
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Construction Costs
Construction Costs



Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

Showglade Ltd

SORD DATA SYSTEMS LTD

Storm Technology Ltd

SUIRSIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD
SUIRSIDE CONSTRUCTION LTD

Systra Ltd

Teilifis Na Gaeilge (TG4)

TERMINAL FOUR SOLUTIONS LTD
TETRAIRELAND COMMUNICATIONS LTD
The Paul Hogarth Company Ireland Ltd
The Paul Hogarth Company Ireland Ltd
The Paul Hogarth Company Ireland Ltd
The Paul Hogarth Company Ireland Ltd
THOMAS & MARK TRUNDLE

THOMAS & MARK TRUNDLE

THOMAS & MARK TRUNDLE

THOMAS & MARK TRUNDLE

THOMAS & MARK TRUNDLE

Topsec Cloud Solutions

TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TREELINE LTD

€72,041.12
€39,756.05
€35,620.60
€38,396.25
€81,815.22
€42,651.16
€42,614.04
€41,209.00
€20,910.00

€120,242.33

€57,688.06
€35,916.00
€35,670.00
€31,570.50
€53,499.98
€88,544.58
€22,710.11
€22,710.11
€84,458.43
€25,312.00
€24,579.00
€26,035.00
€30,839.00
€25,386.00
€26,568.00
€29,615.25
€29,615.25
€20,761.00
€23,506.00
€29,615.25
€33,266.85

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Computer Equipment

Software Costs

Construction Costs

Construction Costs

Professional Fees

Advertising

Software Costs

Fire Service Supplies
Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

General Building Works

General Building Works

General Building Works

General Building Works

General Building Works

Software Costs

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Landscaping Costs



TREELINE LTD

Triangle Productions Limited
Triangle Productions Limited
VanDijk Architects Ltd
VanDijk Architects Ltd
Waterman Moylan

Westside Civil Engineering
Westside Civil Engineering
Westside Civil Engineering

€23,199.40
€88,391.49
€88,391.49
€78,583.32
€26,992.35
€26,440.63
€43,465.52
€32,945.89
€21,284.06
€22,321,441.25

Landscaping Costs
General Building Works
General Building Works
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs



